Girls Cross Country Awards 2018

Name of Award Last Name First Name School Year
Runner of the year McCole Maud Middlesex 2019
League Champion Nobles
Sportsmanship award Rivers
All - ISL Award Awards

Last name First Name School Year
Bawendi Mia BB&N 2020
Ewald Leyla BB&N 2019
Constantino Alex Brooks School 2021
Fortunoff Wren Groton School 2022
McCole Maud Middlesex School 2019
Walsh Gabriella Middlesex School 2020
O'Toole Charlotte Middlesex School 2019
Fernandes Alene Middlesex School 2020
Mraz Ellie Milton Academy 2021
Hayward Grace Noble & Greenough 2021
Hayward Olivia Noble & Greenough 2021
Cheng Celia Noble & Greenough 2022
Orscheln Emily Noble & Greenough 2020
McPherron Eliza Noble & Greenough 2021
Santoro Grace Noble & Greenough 2019
Dailey Stephanie Rivers School 2019
Zaterka Natalie St Marks 2022
Bradley Lilly Thayer Academy 2012
Dugan Meg Thayer Academy 2022



Honorable Mention Awards

Last Name
Burton
O'Connell
Kirk
Thadhani
Lewis
Jackivicz
Cheney
Webb
Daniello

Fitzgerald

First name
Jordan
Aisling

Abby

Evita

Margo
Aidan

lzzy

Meghan
Eloise

Caitlin

School

BB&N

Groton School
Groton School
Milton Academy
Rivers School
Tabor Academy
Tabor Academy
Thayer Academy
Thayer Academy
Thayer Academy

Year
2019
2021
2019
2020
2021
2021
2020
2020
2022
2022



